Fire Alarm Systems | FMM‑325A Analog Manual Stations
FMM‑325A Analog Manual Stations
u Digital data communications and power provided
over two-wire circuit
u EEPROM addressing in module unit
u Rugged die‑cast housing and corrosion resistant
construction

(12.1 cm x 8.1 cm x 2.2 cm)
Material: Painted die‑cast metal
Ordering information
FMM‑325A Single‑action Manual Station
The single‑action manual station is UL listed for
commercial fire applications and meets Americans
with Disabilities Act (ADA) requirements. Its address
on the polling circuit is set by programming an
EEPROM microchip with the D5070 Analog Device
Programmer.
Order number FMM-325A
FMM‑325A‑D Double‑action Manual Station
The double‑action manual station is UL listed for
commercial fire applications and meets Americans
with Disabilities Act (ADA) requirements. Its address
on the polling circuit is set by programming an
EEPROM microchip with the D5070 Analog Device
Programmer.
Order number FMM-325A-D
Accessories
D102 Replacement Key
Replacement key (#1358) for LOCK‑1358 and the
D101 lock.
Order number D102
FMM‑100BB‑R Surface‑mount Back Box (red)
Red cast‑metal back box
Order number FMM-100BB-R
FMM‑100GR Scored Acrylic Break Rods
Scored acrylic rods (12 per package)
Order number FMM-100GR
2 | FMM‑325A Analog Manual Stations
3 | FMM‑325A Analog Manual Stations
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina: